le klasse Il

Helmondse Badminton Bond
Wedstrijdschema Con Brio 6

Con Brio 6

10435

2 D
3 D
1 H
2 H
3 H

10535
10510
10551
10554

10401

Sandra Deursen
Sanne Smits
Lotte Hassel
Levi Hermans
Stan Strijbosch

Ruud Hoof

I S T N

14-02-2026

145
149
153
156
1144
1145
1149
1153

1156

01-10-2015
22-10-2015
19-11-2015
03-12-2015
06-01-2016
21-01-2016
18-02-2016
25-02-2016
24-03-2016

21-04-2016

Con Brio 6
Con Brio 6
BCAB 3

Con Brio 6
Heeze 1
Never Down 1
Bakel 2

Con Brio 6
Rooise BC 1

Con Brio 6

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Never Down 1
Bakel 2

Con Brio 6
Rooise BC 1
Con Brio 6
Con Brio 6
Con Brio 6
BCAB 3

Con Brio 6

Heeze 1

14

15

15

Seizoen 2015-2016


https://www.hbbond.nl/

